Annexure-3

Name of tha Carparate Debtor: VIKAS WSP LIMITED ; Date of Commencemant of CIRP: 02.02,2022; List 85 on |
List of secured financial creditors {other than financi ditors balonging to any class of creditors)
Date of Claim recaivad Detalls of Claims Admitted Amount of
Amount of any mutual dues, Amount of claim not
sl No. Name of Credit ! :
i ol Data of racalpt |Amolint Claimed Amount of clalm admitied  |Nature of claim |AMOUNtcovaradby | Amount coverad by | partyp. | Ofvatnusharein | contingant that may be sat off admitted Bansike; iy
securlty Interest guarantes CoC claim
1_|Union Bank of India 15-02-2022 98,48,03,954.17 98,48,03,954.17 |SECURED 98,48,03,954,17 98,48,08,954.17 N/A 39,81 NIL N/A N/A 0
2 8,69,57,856.63| 8,69,97,856,63| SECURED 8,69,97,856,63 8,69,97,856.63 N/A 352 NIL N/A N/A 0.00
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK|  16-02-2022 ! ek ! Y i recived on 4 April 2022
3 |Bank of india 16-D2-2022 140202050100 140202050100/ SECURED 1402020501.00| 1402020501.00, NIA 56,67 NIL NIA N/A 0.00
TOTAL 2,47,38,22,311.80 2,47,38,22,311.80 2,47,38,22,311.80 | 2,47,38,21,311.80 100.00 0 N/A 0 0.00
Note ; List of creditars is subject ta revistan/further verlficatlon on subsequent receipt of further Infarmation/ detalls/records
[
[ [ security intarst Attached as per Annexura-12 | [

INSOLVENCY




